Abbrev. With Packaging Info.
Application

Average Rated Life (hr)

Base

Beam Type

Bulb

Class

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Current (A)

Diameter d (in)

Diameter d (mm)

Lamp Finish

Length | (in)

Length | (mm)

Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)
Nominal Wattage (W)

Operating Position

Type of Current

e Connector = female, flat

Product 58506
Number:

Order 6.6A/30MR16/64331A/SP
Abbreviation:

General 30 watt, tungsten halogen, current controlled, rim mount, airfield
Description:

Product Information
66A30MR1664331ASP 20/CS 1/SKU
Airfield/Airport
1000
Leads w/female flat connectors
SP
MR16
C (gas)

100
6.6
1.984
50.40
Clear
1.7952
45.6
1.8
45.6
30.00
Any
AC

Footnotes



