

Product 58506 Number:

Order 6.6A/30MR16/64331A/SP Abbreviation:

General 30 watt, tungsten halogen, current controlled, rim mount, airfield Description:

Product Information	
Abbrev. With Packaging Info.	66A30MR1664331ASP 20/CS 1/SKU
Application	Airfield/Airport
Average Rated Life (hr)	1000
Base	Leads w/female flat connectors
Beam Type	SP
Bulb	MR16
Class	C (gas)
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	100
Current (A)	6.6
Diameter d (in)	1.984
Diameter d (mm)	50.40
Lamp Finish	Clear
Length I (in)	1.7952
Length I (mm)	45.6
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (in)	1.8
Maximum Overall Length - MOL (mm)	45.6
Nominal Wattage (W)	30.00
Operating Position	Any
Type of Current	AC

• Connector = female, flat

Footnotes